KING OF THE ISLAND OKINAWA 2019

Mae

White | Adult

Medium Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~88.2kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Jonathan Sanchez
MYBJJ TEAM JAPAN

2- 48

Michael Hunter
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

Jorge Gamboa
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

2-49

2-55

AndreAllen
CAVEIRINHA JIU JTSU

2-54




